
St Laurence Church Infant School

Issue 5
May 2013

Dates
Monday 6 May
May Day – school closed 

Wednesday 8 May
Y1 Educational Visit to The Black Country Museum

Thursday 9 May
9.15 am Ascension Day Service
at St Laurence Church
Parents are most welcome to walk with us to
Church and join us for the Service, which will be
led by RR.

Monday 13 [1Y], Tuesday 14
[1B], Wednesday 15 [1R] May
Y1 Victorian School Days and Workshops [History] 

Monday 20 [RB], Tuesday 21
[RR], Wednesday 22 [RY] May
YR Hungry Caterpillar Workshops [Mathematics]

Friday 24 May
PALS Cake Bake 

Monday 27 May to 
Friday 31 May
Half term holiday 

Wednesday 5 June
YR Educational Visit to Twycross Zoo

Wednesday 12 June
Photograph Day

Monday 24 [2Y], Tuesday 25
[2R], Wednesday 26 [2B] June
Y2 Cops and Robbers Workshops [Investigative
Science]
Y2 Educational Visit to St Mary’s Dance Festival

Thursday 4 July
Y2 Educational Visit to Ragley Hall

Friday 5 July
Reports sent home today

Monday 8 July
Y2 Leavers’ Celebration at Birmingham Cathedral pm

Monday 8 to Friday 12 July
Physical Activity Week
Wednesday 10 July YR Sports Day    9 am
Thursday 11 July  Y1 Sports Day     9 am
Friday 12 July Y2 Sports Day    9 am

Friday 12 July
Children bring their work home today
PALS Y2 Disco 6.00 pm - 7.30 pm

Tuesday 16 July
Parents’ Evening 3.30 pm – 6.00 pm

Friday 19 July
Last day of Summer Term for children

Newsletter

Welcome to the Summer Term!
We do hope that you had an enjoyable Easter holiday – we are looking forward to lots of exciting events during the
Summer Term including Educational Visits for each Year Group and Workshops for parents/carers to join us in
school. At the end of term you will receive your child’s Annual Report and have the opportunity to speak to their
teacher at our end of year Parents’ Evening.



School Term Dates 2013 – 2014
Children should attend on the following days:

Autumn Term 2013
Wednesday 4 September 2013 to Friday 25 October 2013

Monday 4 November 2013 to Friday 20 December 2013

Spring Term 2014
Tuesday 7 January 2014 to Friday 14 February 2014

Monday 24 February 2014 to Friday 11 April 2014

Summer Term 2014
Monday 28 April 2014 to Friday 23 May 2014

Monday 2 June 2014 to Friday 18 July 2014

There are 5 Teacher Days for the academic year when children do not attend:

Monday 2 September 2013, Tuesday 3 September 2013, Monday 6 January 2014

Monday 21 July 2014 + 1 date to be confirmed

Monday 5 May 2014 [May Day]  is a Public Holiday – school will be closed.


